YLE PRE A1 STARTERS

Convocatoria

Pre-Al Starters - PM Open

YLE A1 MOVERS

Convocatoria

A1 Movers - PM Open

YLE A2 FLYERS

Convocatoria

A2 Fyers - PM Open

A2 KEY FOR SCHOOLS

Convocatoria

PB A2 Key for schools

PB A2 Key for schools

B1 CB PRELIMINARY

Convocatoria

B1 Preliminary Digital

EXAMENES CAMBRIDGE 2024
. Fecha i Inicio
Tipo Localidad .
examen matricula
Papel 21/06/2024 Valladolid 27/02/2024
. Fecha i Inicio
Tipo Localidad .
examen matricula
Papel 21/06/2024 Valladolid 27/02/2024
. Fecha X Inicio
Tipo Localidad .
examen matricula
Papel 21/06/2024 Valladolid 27/02/2024
: Fecha X Inicio
Tipo Localidad .
examen matricula
Papel 08/06/2024 Valladolid 09/01/2024
Papel 22/06/2024
01/03/2024
. Fecha X Inicio
Tipo Localidad .
examen matricula
Ordenador  27/06/2024 Valladolid 09/01/2024

DEEE

idiomas
Fin
, Resultados
matricula

10/05/2024 22/07/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

10/05/2024 22/07/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

10/05/2024 22/07/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

26/04/2024 05/07/2024

10/05/2024 19/07/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

20/06/2024

Tasas

67.00

Tasas

70.00

Tasas

75.00

Tasas

115.00

115.00

Tasas

124.00



B1 PB PRELIMINARY
Convocatoria

PB B1 Preliminary

PB B1 Preliminary

B1 PET FOR SCHOOLS

Convocatoria

PB B1 Preliminary for
schools

PB B1 Preliminary for
schools

B2 CB FIRST

Convocatoria

B2 First Digital PM

B2 First Digital AM

B2 First Digital

B2 First Digital

B2 First Digital

B2 First Digital

B2 First Digital

B2 FIRST FOR SCHOOLS

Convocatoria
B2 First FS
B2 First FS
B2 First FS

Tipo

Papel

Papel

Tipo

Papel

Papel

Tipo

Ordenador

Ordenador

Ordenador

Ordenador

Ordenador

Ordenador

Ordenador

Tipo

Ordenador
Ordenador
Ordenador

Fecha
examen

Localidad

11/05/2024 Valladolid

23/07/2024 Valladolid

Fecha
examen

Localidad

08/06/2024 Valladolid

22/06/2024 Valladolid

Fecha
examen

Localidad

19/04/2024 Valladolid

20/04/2024 Valladolid

25/06/2024 Valladolid

28/06/2024 Valladolid

03/07/2024 Valladolid

19/07/2024 Valladolid

30/07/2024 Valladolid

Fecha
examen

Localidad

29/06/2024 Valladolid
05/07/2024 Valladolid
27/07/2024 Valladolid

Inicio
matricula

30/11/2023

28/02/2024

Inicio
matricula

09/01/2024

09/01/2024

Inicio
matricula

04/12/2023

04/12/2023

09/01/2024

09/01/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

Inicio

matricula

09/01/2024

28/02/2024
28/02/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

05/04/2024 21/06/2024

19/06/2024 03/09/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

26/04/2024 05/07/2024

10/05/2024 19/07/2024

Fin

, Resultados
matricula

12/04/2024

12/04/2024

18/06/2024

21/06/2024

26/06/2024

12/07/2024

23/07/2024

Fin
, Resultados
matricula
21/06/2024
28/06/2024
22/07/2024

Tasas

156.00

124.00

Tasas

124.00

124.00

Tasas

207.00

207.00

207.00

207.00

207.00

207.00

207.00

Tasas

207.00
207.00
207.00



B2 PB FIRST

Convocatoria
B2 PB First
B2 PB First
B2 PB First
B2 PB First
B2 PB First

B2 FIRST FOR SCHOOLS
Convocatoria

PB B2 First for schools

PB B2 First for schools

C1CBADVANCED

Convocatoria
C1 Advanced
C1 Advanced
C1 Advanced

C1PBADVANCED

Convocatoria
PBC1
PBC1
PBC1
PBC1
PBC1

Tipo

Papel
Papel
Papel
Papel
Papel

Tipo

Papel

Papel

Tipo

Ordenador
Ordenador
Ordenador

Tipo

Papel
Papel
Papel
Papel
Papel

Fecha
examen

Localidad

20/04/2024 Valladolid
18/05/2024 Valladolid
01/06/2024 Valladolid
15/06/2024 Valladolid
25/07/2024 Valladolid

Fecha
examen

Localidad

25/05/2024 Valladolid

29/06/2024 Valladolid

Fecha
examen

Localidad

26/06/2024 Valladolid
04/07/2024 Valladolid
29/07/2024 Valladolid

Fecha
examen

Localidad

20/04/2024 Valladolid
18/05/2024 Valladolid
01/06/2024 Valladolid
15/06/2024 Valladolid
26/07/2024 Valladolid

Inicio
matricula

08/01/2024
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
28/02/2024

Inicio
matricula

30/11/2023

09/01/2024

Inicio
matricula

09/01/2024
28/02/2024
28/02/2024

Inicio
matricula

08/01/2024
30/11/2023
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
23/02/2024

Fin
matricula

14/03/2024
12/04/2024
26/04/2024
10/05/2024
20/06/2024

Fin
matricula

19/04/2024

24/05/2024

Fin
matricula

19/06/2024
27/06/2024
22/07/2024

Fin
matricula

14/03/2024
12/04/2024
26/04/2024
10/05/2024
21/06/2024

Resultados

03/06/2024
28/06/2024
11/07/2024
25/07/2024
05/09/2024

Resultados

05/07/2024

08/08/2024

Resultados

Resultados

03/06/2024
28/06/2024
11/07/2024
25/07/2024
06/09/2024

Tasas

239.00
207.00
207.00
207.00
207.00

Tasas

207.00

207.00

Tasas

224.00
224.00
224.00

Tasas

256.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00



